DS1030       Revised: 9-Nov-2009
The SuperDuct Signature Series smoke detector is the most advanced and most reliable device
in its class. Designed for easy installation and superb reliability, SuperDuct represents the perfect
balance of practical design and advanced technology.
SuperDuct detectors feature a unique design that speeds installation and simplifies maintenance.
Removable dust filters, conformably coated circuit boards, and optional water-resistant gaskets
keep contaminants away from components, ensuring years of trouble-free service. When cleaning
is required, the assemblies come apart easily and snap back together in seconds.

Crown Point, IN 46307
TEL: (219) 663-1600 FAX: (219) 663-4562
e-mail: info@janusfiresystems.com
The seller makes no warranties, express or implied, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and
fitness for a particular purpose, except as expressly stated in the seller’s sales contract or sales acknowledgment form. Every
attempt is made to keep our product information up-to-date and accurate. All specific applications cannot be covered, nor can
all requirements be anticipated. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note: Approvals/Listings maintained by and manufactured by General Electric Company.
Model P/N Description Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
GSA-SD 18660 Intelligent SuperDuct Detector 2.4 (1.1)
Ordering Information
Accessories
SD-T8 18669 8-inch sampling tube 0.5 (0.2)
SD-T18 18663 18-inch sampling tube 1.5 (0.7)
SD-T24 18664 24-inch sampling tube 2.7 (1.2)
SD-T36 18665 36-inch sampling tube 3.0 (1.4)
SD-T42 18666 42-inch sampling tube 3.5 (1.6)
SD-T60 18667 60-inch sampling tube 5.8 (2.6)
SD-T78 18668 78-inch sampling tube 7.5 (3.4)
SD-T120 18662 120-inch sampling tube 11.5 (5.2)
GSA-LED 18883 Remote alarm LED 0.2 (0.1)
SD-TRM 18886 Remote test station, magnetic 1.0 (0.5)
SD-TRK 18670 Remote test station, keyed 1.0 (0.5)
SD-VTK 18694 Air velocity test kit (stoppers only, etc) 1.0 (0.5)